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編號 單位 姓名 跨組 靶位 70公尺 70公尺 總分 排名 10+X X
2039 新竹市香山高中 吳佳鴻 (跨) 16B 334 338 672 1
2031 新北市立明德高中 雷千瑩 7B 332 338 670 2
2015 中華大學 譚雅婷 15A 334 333 667 3
2051 國立臺北大學 林芳瑜 3C 328 333 661 4
2043 新竹市香山高中 喻文奕 (跨) 19B 327 332 659 5
2020 國立體育大學B 楊念綉 (跨) 20A 319 337 656 6
2018 桃園縣永豐高中 張心怡 (跨) 18A 327 326 653 7
2049 平鎮高中 彭家楙 (跨) 1C 329 324 653 7
2022 國立體育大學A 林佳恩 22A 318 328 646 9
2067 臺北市立麗山高級中學 熊梅茜 (跨) 19C 315 325 640 10
2025 國立臺灣師範大學 張鐙允 2B 317 319 636 11
2019 國立體育大學B 王嘉吟 (跨) 19A 307 325 632 12
2045 臺北市立體育學院 黃珮瑄 (跨) 21B 324 308 632 12
2035 新竹縣立湖口高中B 常宜珊 (跨) 11B 317 311 628 14
2013 中華大學 林詩嘉 13A 326 301 627 15
2033 新北市立明德高中 林曉良 (跨) 9B 305 318 623 16
2026 個人 袁叔琪 1B 307 314 621 17
2059 國立臺灣體育運動大學B 潘美宇 (跨) 11C 324 297 621 17
2024 國立體育大學A 孫珮寧 24A 313 307 620 19
2009 國立新竹高商B 李芳宜 (跨) 9A 307 311 618 20
2011 國立新竹高商B 黃怡靜 (跨) 11A 308 310 618 20
2056 國立臺灣體育運動大學B 沈家綺 (跨) 8C 311 306 617 22
2054 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 曾麗文 6C 312 304 616 23
2064 實踐大學 張芥瑜 16C 309 307 616 23
2050 平鎮高中 羅筱媛 (跨) 2C 309 306 615 25
2010 國立新竹高商B 陳怡瑄 (跨) 10A 299 315 614 26
2007 國立新竹高商A 林昱萱 7A 297 314 611 27
2029 新北市立明德高中 姜遠薇 5B 307 304 611 27
2027 國立臺灣師範大學 陳玫翎 3B 301 309 610 29
2036 新竹縣立湖口高中B 黃莉婷 (跨) 12B 308 301 609 30
2023 國立體育大學A 林筱瑩 23A 290 317 607 31
2044 臺北市立體育學院 陳嘉敏 (跨) 20B 295 310 605 32
2034 新竹縣立湖口高中B 李葶瑄 (跨) 10B 303 301 604 33
2041 新竹市香山高中 林芝渝 (跨) 17B 302 301 603 34
2017 桃園縣永豐高中 馮敏綸 17A 299 303 602 35
2065 彰化縣立田中高級中學 張香味 (跨) 17C 302 298 600 36
2021 國立體育大學B 李伊婷 (跨) 21A 293 305 598 37
2055 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 藍巧如 7C 299 298 597 38
2068 萬芳高中 林郁倢 20C 297 300 597 38
2069 萬芳高中 翁歆語 21C 297 299 596 40
2052 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 柯乃綺 4C 292 301 593 41
2008 國立新竹高商A 彭彥婷 8A 288 303 591 42
2014 中華大學 鄧嘉慧 14A 300 290 590 43
2046 臺北市立體育學院 劉芝綺 (跨) 22B 300 290 590 43
2063 新竹市三民國中 蔡儀璇 15C 285 304 589 45
2003 國立中正大學 陳欣宜 (跨) 3A 303 284 587 46
2047 臺北市立體育學院 蔡欣惟 (跨) 23B 289 298 587 46
2016 桃園縣永豐高中 許家佳 16A 298 288 586 48
2028 國立臺灣師範大學 陳雅萍 4B 296 288 584 49
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2030 新北市立明德高中 雲渝婷 6B 284 298 582 50
2037 新竹縣立湖口高中A 賴逸欣 13B 283 299 582 50
2048 萬芳高中 楊佩潔 24B 282 300 582 50
2061 高雄市立楠梓高中 高瑄徽 13C 283 294 577 53
2040 新竹縣立湖口高中A 葉子涵 15B 302 274 576 54
2070 萬芳高中 陳佩姍 22C 272 304 576 54
2053 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 陳盈貞 5C 285 288 573 56
2004 國立中正大學 鄭婉廷 (跨) 4A 296 274 570 57
2058 國立臺灣體育運動大學B 潘明佳 (跨) 10C 281 283 564 58
2038 新竹縣立湖口高中A 古姿倩 14B 273 289 562 59
2002 國立中正大學 張嘉伊 (跨) 2A 275 285 560 60
2057 國立臺灣體育運動大學B 唐偲庭 (跨) 9C 272 288 560 60
2066 臺北市立教育大學 陳惟凡 18C 270 288 558 62
2001 國立中正大學 呂家緯 (跨) 1A 278 273 551 63
2060 國立埔里高工 黃詩涵 12C 278 273 551 63
2006 國立新竹高商A 周雅云 6A 258 284 542 65
2005 國立新竹高商A 吳珮 5A 263 275 538 66
2032 新北市立明德高中 蔡沛昀 8B 263 271 534 67
2062 高雄市立楠梓高中 陳姿芳 14C 267 240 507 68
2012 國立新竹高商B 邱昭華 12A 106 199 305 69
2042 新竹市香山高中 張雅婷 (跨) 18B 0 0 0 70
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2031 新北市立明德高中 雷千瑩 7B 332 338 670 1
2015 中華大學 譚雅婷 15A 334 333 667 2
2051 國立臺北大學 林芳瑜 3C 328 333 661 3
2022 國立體育大學A 林佳恩 22A 318 328 646 4
2025 國立臺灣師範大學 張鐙允 2B 317 319 636 5
2013 中華大學 林詩嘉 13A 326 301 627 6
2026 個人 袁叔琪 1B 307 314 621 7
2024 國立體育大學A 孫珮寧 24A 313 307 620 8
2054 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 曾麗文 6C 312 304 616 9 13
2064 實踐大學 張芥瑜 16C 309 307 616 10 12
2029 新北市立明德高中 姜遠薇 5B 307 304 611 11 15
2007 國立新竹高商A 林昱萱 7A 297 314 611 12 13
2027 國立臺灣師範大學 陳玫翎 3B 301 309 610 13
2023 國立體育大學A 林筱瑩 23A 290 317 607 14
2017 桃園縣永豐高中 馮敏綸 17A 299 303 602 15
2055 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 藍巧如 7C 299 298 597 16 10
2068 萬芳高中 林郁倢 20C 297 300 597 17 8
2069 萬芳高中 翁歆語 21C 297 299 596 18
2052 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 柯乃綺 4C 292 301 593 19
2008 國立新竹高商A 彭彥婷 8A 288 303 591 20
2014 中華大學 鄧嘉慧 14A 300 290 590 21
2063 新竹市三民國中 蔡儀璇 15C 285 304 589 22
2016 桃園縣永豐高中 許家佳 16A 298 288 586 23
2028 國立臺灣師範大學 陳雅萍 4B 296 288 584 24
2030 新北市立明德高中 雲渝婷 6B 284 298 582 25 12
2037 新竹縣立湖口高中A 賴逸欣 13B 283 299 582 26 10
2048 萬芳高中 楊佩潔 24B 282 300 582 27 9
2061 高雄市立楠梓高中 高瑄徽 13C 283 294 577 28
2040 新竹縣立湖口高中A 葉子涵 15B 302 274 576 29
2070 萬芳高中 陳佩姍 22C 272 304 576 29
2053 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 陳盈貞 5C 285 288 573 31
2038 新竹縣立湖口高中A 古姿倩 14B 273 289 562 32
2066 臺北市立教育大學 陳惟凡 18C 270 288 558 33
2060 國立埔里高工 黃詩涵 12C 278 273 551 34
2006 國立新竹高商A 周雅云 6A 258 284 542 35
2005 國立新竹高商A 吳珮 5A 263 275 538 36
2032 新北市立明德高中 蔡沛昀 8B 263 271 534 37
2062 高雄市立楠梓高中 陳姿芳 14C 267 240 507 38
2012 國立新竹高商B 邱昭華 12A 106 199 305 39
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13A 中華大學 林詩嘉 0 326 301 627 1

14A 中華大學 鄧嘉慧 0 300 290 590 1

15A 中華大學 譚雅婷 0 334 333 667 1

中華大學 0 0 0 0 0 1

22A 國立體育大學A 林佳恩 0 318 328 646 2
23A 國立體育大學A 林筱瑩 0 290 317 607 2
24A 國立體育大學A 孫珮寧 0 313 307 620 2

國立體育大學A 0 0 0 0 0 2

5B 新北市立明德高中 姜遠薇 0 307 304 611 3
6B 新北市立明德高中 雲渝婷 0 284 298 582 3
7B 新北市立明德高中 雷千瑩 0 332 338 670 3

8B 新北市立明德高中 蔡沛昀 0 263 271 534 3

2B 國立臺灣師範大學 張鐙允 0 317 319 636 4
3B 國立臺灣師範大學 陳玫翎 0 301 309 610 4
4B 國立臺灣師範大學 陳雅萍 0 296 288 584 4

國立臺灣師範大學 0 0 0 0 0 4

4C 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 柯乃綺 0 292 301 593 5
5C 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 陳盈貞 0 285 288 573 5
6C 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 曾麗文 0 312 304 616 5

7C 國立臺灣體育運動大學A 藍巧如 0 299 298 597 5

24B 萬芳高中 楊佩潔 0 282 300 582 6
20C 萬芳高中 林郁倢 0 297 300 597 6
21C 萬芳高中 翁歆語 0 297 299 596 6
22C 萬芳高中 陳佩姍 0 272 304 576 6

5A 國立新竹高商A 吳珮 0 263 275 538 7
6A 國立新竹高商A 周雅云 0 258 284 542 7
7A 國立新竹高商A 林昱萱 0 297 314 611 7

8A 國立新竹高商A 彭彥婷 0 288 303 591 7

13B 新竹縣立湖口高中A 賴逸欣 0 283 299 582 8
14B 新竹縣立湖口高中A 古姿倩 0 273 289 562 8
15B 新竹縣立湖口高中A 葉子涵 0 302 274 576 8

新竹縣立湖口高中A 0 0 0 0 0 8

1775 6

1744 7

1720 8

1806 5

102年全國青年盃射箭錦標賽

公開女子組團體賽

1884 1

1873 2

1863 3

1830 4
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